
Europcar-Stationen / Portugal
Station
Flughafen Beja (BYJ)
Flughafen Faro - Shuttle (FAO)
Flughafen Faro (FAO)
Flughafen Lissabon (LIS)
Flughafen Porto (OPO) 
Abrantes
Albufeira
Almada
Amarante
Armação de Pêra
Aveiro
Barcelos
Braga
Braganca
Cacem
Caldas da Rainha
Cascais
Castelo Branco
Chaves
Coimbra
Elvas
Évora
Figueira da Foz
Guarda
Guimaraes
Lagos
Leiria
Lissabon (Bahnhof St Apolonia)
Lissabon (Downtown City Center)
Lissabon (Downtown City Center)
Lissabon (Gare do Oriente)
Lissabon (Nord)
Mem Martins
Mirandela
Montegordo
Pacos de Ferreira
Penafiel
Peso da Regua
Pombal
Portalegre
Porto
Porto (Bahnhof Campanhã)
Praia da Rocha
Santarem
Santo Tirso
Seia
Serta
Setubal
Sines
Sintra
Sta Maria da Feira
Tomar
Torres Novas
Torres Vedras
Viana do Castelo
Vila do Conde
Vila Nova de Gaia (El Corte Ingles)
Vila Nova de Gaia (Parque Luis I)
Vila Nova Famalicao
Vila Nova Famalicao
Vila Nova Milfontes
Vila Real
Vilamoura
Viseu

CODE
FAOME
FAOME
FAOME
LISME
OPOME
LISMX
FAOMX
LISMX
OPOMX
FAOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
LISMX
LISMX
LISMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
LISMX
LISMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
FAOMX
LISMX
LISMX
LISMX
LISMX
LISMX
LISMX
LISMX
OPOMX
FAOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
LISMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
FAOMX
LISMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
LISMX
LISMX
LISMX
OPOMX
LISMX
LISMX
LISMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
OPOMX
FAOMX
OPOMX
FAOMX
OPOMX

STATION
FAO012
FAO002
FAO001
LIS001
OPO001
LIS017
FAO005
LIS022
OPO021
FAO006
OPO005
OPO006
OPO007
OPO027
LIS015
LIS006
LIS003
OPO011
OPO014
OPO004
LIS014
LIS004
OPO009
OPO016
OPO003
FAO009
LIS007
LIS021
LIS002
LIS023
LIS019
LIS010
LIS018
OPO015
FAO003
OPO028
OPO023
OPO025
OPO017
LIS020
OPO002
OPO032
FAO010
LIS008
OPO019
OPO020
OPO018
LIS005
LIS013
LIS026
OPO008
LIS009
LIS012
LIS016
OPO013
OPO026
OPO029
OPO031
OPO024
OPO030
FAO011
OPO012
FAO004
OPO010

Europcar-Stationen / Madeira
Station
Flughafen Funchal (FNC)
Funchal

CODE
FNCME
FNCMX

STATION
FNC001
FNC002

Autatlantis-Stationen / Azoren
Station
Flughafen Faial / Horta (HOR
Flughafen Flores (FLW)
Flughafen Graciosa (GRW)
Flughafen Pico (PIX)
Flughafen Ponta Delagada / São Miguel (PDL)
Flughafen Santa Maria (SMA)
Flughafen São Jorge (SJZ)
Flughafen Terceira (TER)
Angra do Heroismo / Terceira
Faial (Gare Maritima) / Horta
Faial / Horta
Madalena / Pico
Pico (Gare Maritima) / Pico
Ponta Delgada (Hafen) / São Miguel 
Ponta Delgada / São Miguel
Ribeira Granda / São Miguel
São Jorge (Gare Maritima) / São Jorge
São Roque (Hafen) / Pico
Velas / São Jorge
Vila Franca do Campo / Sao Miguel

CODE
HORMA
FLWMA
GRWMA
PIXMA
PDLMA
SMAMA
SJZMA
TERMA
TERMA
HORMA
HORMA
PIXMA
PIXMA
PDLMA
PDLMA
PDLMA
SJZMA
PIXMA
SJZMA
PDLMA

STATION
HOR001
FLW001
GRW001
PIX001
PDL001
SMA001
SJZ001
TER001
TER002
HOR005
HOR002
PIX002
PIX005
PDL005
PDL002
PDL004
SJZ005
PIX003
SJZ002
PDL003

PORTUGAL Madeira & Azoren



Sunnycars Cicar-Stationen / Kanaren
Station
Flughafen El Hierro (VDE)
Flughafen Fuerteventura (FUE)
Flughafen Gran Canaria (LPA)
Flughafen La Gomera (GMZ)
Flughafen La Palma (SPC)
Flughafen Lanzarote (ACE)
Flughafen Teneriffa Nord (TFN)
Flughafen Teneriffa Süd (TFS)
Agaete Hafen
Corralejo
Corralejo Hafen
El Hiero Hafen
La Palma Hafen
Los Cristianos Hafen
Playa Blanca Hafen
Puerto de la Cruz
San Sebastian Hafen
Santa Cruz de Tenerife Hafen

CODE
VDEML
FUEML
LPAML
GMZML
SPCML
ACEML
TFSML
TFSML
LPAML
FUEML
FUEML
VDEML
SPCML
TFSML
ACEML
TFSML
GMZML
TFSML

STATION
VDE001
FUE001
LPA001
GMZ001
SPC001
ACE001
TFS002
TFS001
LPA002
FUE002
FUE003
VDE003
SPC002
TFS003
ACE003
TFS005
GMZ002
TFS004

Sunnycars Europcar-Stationen / Spanien
Station
Flughafen Alicante (ALC)
Flughafen Almeira (LEI)
Flughafen Barcelona (BCN)
Flughafen Bilbao (BIO)
Flughafen Jerez de la Frontera (XRY)
Flughafen Madrid (MAD)
Flughafen Malága (AGP)
Flughafen Santiago de Compostela (SCQ)
Flughafen Sevilla (SVQ)
Flughafen Valencia (VLC)
Flughafen Vigo (VGO)
Málaga
Sevilla Bahnhof

CODE
ALCMN
LEIMN
BCNMN
BIOMN
XRYMN
MADMN
AGPMN
SCQMN
SVQMN
VLCMN
VGOMN
AGPMN
SVQMN

STATION
ALC001
LEI001
BCN001
BIO001
XRY001
MAD001
AGP001
SCQ001
SVQ001
VLC001
VGO001
AGP002
SVQ002

Sunnycars Hertz-Stationen / Mallorca & Ibiza
Station
Flughafen Palma de Mallorca (PMI)
Flughafen Ibiza (IBZ)

CODE
PMIMD
IBZMD

STATION
PMI001
IBZ001

Sunnycars Leasys-Stationen / Italien
Station
Flughafen Bari (BRI)
Flughafen Bologna (BLQ)
Flughafen Brindisi (BDS)
Flughafen Cagliari (CAG)
Flughafen Catania (CTA)
Flughafen Florenz (FLR)
Flughafen Genua (GOA)
Flughafen Lamezia Terme (SUF)
Flughafen Mailand Malpensa (MXP)
Flughafen Neapel (NAP)
Flughafen Olbia (OLB)
Flughafen Palermo (PMO)
Flughafen Pisa (PSA)
Flughafen Rom Fiumicino (FCO)
Flughafen Turin (TRN)
Flughafen Venedig (VCE)
Flughafen Verona (VRN)
Florenz

CODE
BRIML
BLQML
BDSML
CAGML
CTAML
FLRML
GOAML
SUFML
MXPML
NAPML
OLBML
PMOML
PSAML
FCOML
TRNML
VCEML
VRNML
FLRML

STATION
BRI001
BLQ001
BDS001
CAG001
CTA001
FLR001
GOA001
SUF001
MXP001
NAP001
OLB001
PMO001
PSA001
FCO001
TRN001
VCE001
VRN001
FLR002

Sunnycars Last Minute-Stationen / Kroatien
Station
Flughafen Dubrovnik (DBV)
Flughafen Pula (PUY)
Flughafen Rijeka (RJK)
Flughafen Split (SPU)
Flughafen Zadar (ZAD)
Flughafen Zagreb (ZAG)
Dubrovnik
Makarska
Split

CODE
DBVMD
PUYMD
RJKMD
SPUMD
ZADMD
ZAGMD
DBVMD
SPUMD
SPUMD

STATION
DBV001
PUY001
RJK001
SPU001
ZAD001
ZAG001
DBV002
SPU003
SPU002

SPANIEN ITALIEN

KROATIEN


